14 Eyliil 2023 Persembe

1. Kosu Saat:20:41

ikramiye 1.)56.700 $
S At ismi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
1 BLACK RAIN(S) 3yae
2 QUALITY CHIC(1) 3yke
3 CLOUD FOREST(3) ~ 4yda
4 STRAPPED(6) 4y aa
5 OPPORTUNITY SET(4) 4y da
6 BRAGGADOCIOUS(2) 4y ka

GANYAN(S) :1,05 4, SIRALI IKILi(5/1) 4,40 £

Yaris Sonuclar:

2.)18.000

Siklet
CONNECT - SUSTAINED

QUALITY ROAD - CHICA BOOM CHIC
QUALITY ROAD - MEADOWSWEET
CANDY RIDE (ARG) - BUSTER'S READY
CLASSIC EMPIRE - SUPER DIVINE

GUN RUNNER - T1Z O' GOLD

Maiden
Jokey Sahip
54,5 IRAD ORTIZ, JR.
54,5 ISAAC CASTILLO
56 DYLAN DAVIS
56 JOSE LEZCANO
56 FLAVIEN PRAT
56 JOSEL. ORTIZ

kg,
3)9.000 $
Antrendrii
AlA RACING

LAWRENCE P. ROMAN
DARK HORSE RACING ST
ROBERT BRUNO
KLARAVICH STABLES, 1

WINDYLEA FARM, LLC

Belmont At The Big A (Aqueduct) ABD Hipdromu

1600 Kum

Derece

TODD A. PLETCHER

DAVID JACOBSON

RAYMOND HANDAL

LINDA RICE

CHAD C. BROWN

MARK A. HENNIG

4)6300$
Gny AGF

1,05
8,55
3,80
5,70
5,50

7,95

St
49.14(1)

12.81(3)
15.83(2)
5.39(5)

11.82(4)

5.01(6)

Fark G.Cik. HP

5

82

82

78

72

69

69



